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Water Supply Update 

Serving the Communities of Millbury and Oxford 

Weather Trends/Outlook 

Precipitation totaled 4.16 inches in March.  This amount is the exact same as the average in the month of 

March.  Even though over the last six months there has been a slightly above average amount of precipitation, 

Millbury and Oxford still finished below the average amount of precipitation during this past year.  Millbury 

and Oxford are currently at Drought Level 0 – Normal. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.2 

11.8 

25.0 

46.7 

4.2 

11.0 

24.9 

49.3 

 -

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

 60

March Last 3 months Last 6 months Last 12 months

inches
Millbury/Oxford Precipitation

Average



  

  
Paul Lawson, Operations Manager–MA ● plawson@aquarionwater.com                                                                                                                                     

 24 Providence Street, Millbury, MA 01527 ● 508-865-3998  

March 
2023 

www.aquarionwater.com 

 

 

 

  

 


